RADIX ECO X 650W
POWER SUPPLY
ESPECIFICACIONES
REFERENCE    1RECOX650 UNITS/BOX    10
PACKAGING  206x136x258mmEAN    8435693102144
LOGISTICS
650W ATX power supply with +87%
efficiency
6 years warranty and SMD
technology with A-Grade
components
Single 12V rail and AI-RPM for
an optimized temperature
control
Power
AC input
PFC
Eficiency
Noise
Form Factor
Fan
Rail
Certificate
Protections
Cables
Dimensions
Warranty
Extra
650W
200-240V 50-60Hz
Active
+87%
12dB
ATX
140mm
Single 12V
ATX12V, Haswell Ready, CE, ROHS
OPP, OVP, UVP, SCP, OCP, OTP, OLP, SCP, NLO, PFP, TCP
1x20 + 4 pin, 1x12V 4 + 4 pin, 4xSATA, 2xPATA, 2x PCIe
6+2 pin
150x160x85mm/ 1360g
6 years
AI-RPM fan control and extra long flat cables
Flat cables